Testing for Optimal Results
Unmatched Performance
System Two Cascade Plus
Audio Test and Measurement System
Turn on High Performance Testing with System Two Cascade Plus
Audio Precision’s System Two Cascade Plus, a PC-controlled audio test and measurement
system, is the newest generation of the company’s award-winning System Two. Already
the recognized worldwide standard for design and test of audio equipment, Cascade Plus

analog square waves to 20 kHz, and analog random and pseudorandom white and
pink noise, and bandpass filtered pink noise.
System Two Cascade Plus Ordering Information
Models
SYS-2122 Analog Output/Input
SYS-2622 Analog Output/Input plus DSP
SYS-2722 Dual Domain
SYS-2700 Digital Output/Input (no analog)
Options
BUR Analog burst sine waves, square waves to 20kHz, random
and pseudorandom white and pink noise signals
IMD Analog Intermodulation distortion to SMPTE/DIN, CCIF, and